

<b>Boardwalk with no Retaining Wall with Composite Decking and Handrail with SS Cabling and Underrail Lights</b>					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
<b>Site Work (Common Elements Regardless of walk or wall type)</b>					
1	Mobilization, Bonding and Insurance	LS	1	8%	\$42,217
2	Construction Facilities & Temporary Controls	LS	1	4%	\$23,292
3	Demolition and Site Prep	LS	1	4%	\$22,162
4	Landscape Cleanup and Restoration	LS	1	2%	\$11,645
5	ADA Ramp, 4" Conc. Pavement w/4" Aggregate Base	SF	64	\$27.00	\$1,728
6	Type C Curb w/6" Aggregate Base	LF	350	\$47.00	\$16,450
7	4" AC Pavement w/6" Aggregate Base	SF	700	\$4.45	\$3,116
8	Type G2 Catch Basin	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500
9	8" Corrugated HDPE Drain Pipe	LF	52	\$100.00	\$5,200
<b>Handrail</b>					
10	Handrail	LF	350	\$69.78	\$24,423
<b>Boardwalk (Posts spaced every 8')</b>					
11	Boardwalk	SF	2736	\$142.07	\$388,703
<b>Overlook</b>					
12	Overlook	LS	1	\$99,441.40	\$99,441

Total: \$617,455  
 Engineering Design, Bidding & Construction Mgmt (15%): \$92,618  
**Total with 30% Contingency: \$923,095**

<b>Composite Wood Handrail with Composite Posts (Every 4')</b>					
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
1	4"x4"x10' composite posts	EA	44	\$105.91	\$4,660
2	2"x4" composite boards	LF	700	\$5.30	\$3,707
3	2"x6" composite boards	LF	350	\$7.94	\$2,780
4	6"x1/2" SS anchor bolts	EA	176	\$10.00	\$1,760
5	4" Stainless Screws	LB	5	\$23.00	\$115
6	.25" SS cable	LF	2450	\$0.55	\$1,348
7	LED light strip	LF	350	\$7.00	\$2,450
8	Electrical Work (outlet, breaker, and transformer for LED lights)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
9	Installation	LS	1	\$5,102.88	\$5,103

Total: \$24,423  
 Cost/LF: \$70